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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17216  100.00% 129.01- 130 273 1.59% 6461 37.53% 11028 64.06%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 17215 99.99% 128.01-129 232 1.35% 6693 38.88% 10755 62.47%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 17213 99.98% 127.01-128 205 1.19% 6898 40.07% 10523 61.12%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 7 0.04% 17212 99.98% 126.01-127 241 1.40% 7139 41.47% 10318 59.93%
175.01-176 12 0.07% 19 0.11% 17209 99.96% 125.01-126 226 1.31% 7365 42.78% 10077 58.53%
174.01-175 7 0.04% 26 0.15% 17197 99.89% 124.01-125 252 1.46% 7617 44.24% 9851 57.22%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 34 0.20% 17190 99.85% 123.01-124 241 1.40% 7858 45.64% 9599 55.76%
172.01-173 18 0.10% 52 0.30% 17182 99.80% 122.01-123 223 1.30% 8081 46.94% 9358 54.36%
171.01-172 14 0.08% 66 0.38% 17164 99.70% 121.01-122 235 1.37% 8316 48.30% 9135 53.06%
170.01-171 30 0.17% 96 0.56% 17150 99.62% 120.01-121 210 1.22% 8526 49.52% 8900 51.70%
169.01- 170 22 0.13% 118 0.69% 17120 99.44% 119.01-120 219 1.27% 8745 50.80% 8690 50.48%
168.01 - 169 47 0.27% 165 0.96% 17098 99.31% 118.01-119 199 1.16% 8944 51.95% 8471 49.20%
167.01 - 168 47 0.27% 212 1.23% 17051 99.04% 117.01-118 225 1.31% 9169 53.26% 8272 48.05%
166.01 - 167 49 0.28% 261 1.52% 17004 98.77%  116.01-117 232 1.35% 9401 54.61% 8047 46.74%
165.01 - 166 47 0.27% 308 1.79% 16955 98.48% 115.01-116 215 1.25% 9616 55.86% 7815 45.39%
164.01 - 165 65 0.38% 373 217% 16908 98.21% 114.01-115 225 1.31% 9841 57.16% 7600 44.14%
163.01 - 164 70 0.41% 443 257% 16843 97.83% 113.01-114 232 1.35% 10073 58.51% 7375 42.84%
162.01- 163 77 0.45% 520 3.02% 16773 97.43% 112.01-113 210 1.22% 10283 59.73% 7143 41.49%
161.01 - 162 104 0.60% 624 3.62% 16696 96.98%  111.01-112 201 1.17% 10484 60.90% 6933 40.27%
160.01 - 161 101 0.59% 725 4.21% 16592 96.38%  110.01- 111 210 1.22% 10694 62.12% 6732 39.10%
159.01 - 160 109 0.63% 834 4.84% 16491 95.79% 109.01- 110 195 1.13% 10889 63.25% 6522 37.88%
158.01 - 159 99 0.58% 933 542% 16382 95.16% 108.01-109 211 1.23% 11100 64.47% 6327 36.75%
157.01- 158 123 0.71% 1056 6.13% 16283 94.58% 107.01-108 202 1.17% 11302 65.65% 6116 35.53%
156.01 - 157 129 0.75% 1185 6.88% 16160 93.87% 106.01- 107 181 1.05% 11483 66.70% 5914 34.35%
155.01 - 156 133 0.77% 1318 7.66% 16031 93.12% 105.01- 106 190 1.10% 11673 67.80% 5733 33.30%
154.01 - 155 142 0.82% 1460 8.48% 15898 92.34% 104.01-105 207 1.20% 11880 69.01% 5543 32.20%
153.01 - 154 139 0.81% 1599 9.29% 15756 91.52% 103.01 - 104 209 1.21% 12089 70.22% 5336 30.99%

152.01-153 148 0.86% 1747 10.15% 15617 90.71% 102.01 - 103 162 0.94% 12251 71.16% 5127 29.78%
151.01 - 152 168 0.98% 1915 11.12% 15469 89.85% 101.01-102 168 0.98% 12419 72.14% 4965 28.84%
150.01 - 151 176 1.02% 2091 12.15% 15301 88.88% 100.01 - 101 162 0.94% 12581 73.08% 4797 27.86%
149.01 - 150 171 0.99% 2262 13.14% 15125 87.85%  99.01-100 145 0.84% 12726 73.92% 4635 26.92%
148.01 - 149 173 1.00% 2435 14.14% 14954 86.86% = 98.01-99 159 0.92% 12885 74.84% 4490 26.08%
147.01- 148 180 1.05% 2615 15.19% 14781 85.86%  97.01-98 146 0.85% 13031 75.69% 4331 25.16%
146.01 - 147 186 1.08% 2801 16.27% 14601 84.81%  96.01-97 142 0.82% 13173 76.52% 4185 24.31%
145.01 - 146 186 1.08% 2987 17.35% 14415 83.73%  95.01-96 158 0.92% 13331 77.43% 4043 23.48%
144.01 - 145 183 1.06% 3170 18.41% 14229 82.65% « 94.01-95 146 0.85% 13477 78.28% 3885 22.57%
143.01 - 144 201 1.17% 3371 19.58% 14046 81.59%  93.01-9%4 114 0.66% 13591 78.94% 3739 21.72%
142.01- 143 173 1.00% 3544 20.59% 13845 80.42%  92.01-93 156 0.91% 13747 79.85% 3625 21.06%
141.01 - 142 228 1.32% 3772 21.91% 13672 79.41%  91.01-92 138 0.80% 13885 80.65% 3469 20.15%
140.01 - 141 227 1.32% 3999 23.23% 13444 78.09%  90.01-91 131 0.76% 14016 81.41% 3331 19.35%
139.01 - 140 205 1.19% 4204 24.42% 13217 76.77% = 89.01-90 126 0.73% 14142 82.14% 3200 18.59%
138.01-139 239 1.39% 4443 25.81% 13012 75.58% @ 88.01-89 89 0.52% 14231 82.66% 3074 17.86%
137.01-138 207 1.20% 4650 27.01% 12773 74.19%  87.01-88 101 0.59% 14332 83.25% 2985 17.34%
136.01 - 137 201 1.17% 4851 28.18% 12566 72.99%  86.01-87 90 0.52% 14422 83.77% 2884 16.75%
135.01-136 229 1.33% 5080 29.51% 12365 71.82% @ 85.01-86 82 0.48% 14504 84.25% 2794 16.23%
134.01-135 205 1.19% 5285 30.70% 12136 70.49%  84.01-85 87 0.51% 14591 84.75% 2712 15.75%
133.01- 134 217 1.26% 5502 31.96% 11931 69.30%  83.01-84 80 0.46% 14671 85.22% 2625 15.25%
132.01-133 241 1.40% 5743 33.36% 11714 68.04%  82.01-83 96 0.56% 14767 85.77% 2545 14.78%
131.01-132 224 1.30% 5967 34.66% 11473 66.64%  81.01-82 103 0.60% 14870 86.37% 2449 14.23%
130.01 - 131 221 1.28% 6188 35.94% 11249 65.34%  80.01-81 63 0.37% 14933 86.74% 2346 13.63%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
83 0.48%
62 0.36%
73 0.42%
57 0.33%
44 0.26%
65 0.38%
40 0.23%
45 0.26%
45 0.26%
53 0.31%
42 0.24%
42 0.24%
37 0.21%
33 0.19%
33 0.19%
35 0.20%
22 0.13%
26 0.15%
25 0.15%
26 0.15%
29 0.17%
16 0.09%
26 0.15%
28 0.16%
24 0.14%
25 0.15%
25 0.15%
22 0.13%
33 0.19%
35 0.20%
47 0.27%
44 0.26%
46 0.27%
48 0.28%
44 0.26%
63 0.37%
42 0.24%
45 0.26%
56 0.33%
48 0.28%
54 0.31%
64 0.37%
51 0.30%
43 0.25%
43 0.25%
28 0.16%
29 0.17%
26 0.15%
35 0.20%
30 0.17%

N S=P )

15016 87.22%
15078 87.58%
15151 88.01%
15208 88.34%
15252 88.59%
15317 88.97%
15357 89.20%
15402 89.46%
15447 89.72%
15500 90.03%
15542 90.28%
15584 90.52%
15621 90.74%
15654 90.93%
15687 91.12%
15722 91.32%
15744 91.45%
15770 91.60%
15795 91.75%
15821 91.90%
15850 92.07%
15866 92.16%
15892 92.31%
15920 92.47%
15944 92.61%
15969 92.76%
15994 92.90%
16016 93.03%
16049 93.22%
16084 93.42%
16131 93.70%
16175 93.95%
16221 94.22%
16269 94.50%
16313 94.75%
16376 95.12%
16418 95.36%
16463 95.63%
16519 95.95%
16567 96.23%
16621 96.54%
16685 96.92%
16736 97.21%
16779 97.46%
16822 97.71%
16850 97.87%
16879 98.04%
16905 98.19%
16940 98.40%
16970 98.57%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2283

2200
2138
2065
2008
1964
1899
1859
1814
1769
1716
1674
1632
1595
1562
1529
1494
1472
1446
1421
1395
1366
1350
1324
1296
1272
1247
1222
1200
1167
1132
1085
1041
995
947
903
840
798
753
697
649
595
531
480
437
394
366
337
311
276

[Epaew
13.26%
12.78%
12.42%
11.99%
11.66%
11.41%
11.03%
10.80%
10.54%
10.28%

9.97%
9.72%
9.48%
9.26%
9.07%
8.88%
8.68%
8.55%
8.40%
8.25%
8.10%
7.93%
7.84%
7.69%
7.53%
7.39%
7.24%
7.10%
6.97%
6.78%
6.58%
6.30%
6.05%
5.78%
5.50%
5.25%
4.88%
4.64%
4.37%
4.05%
3.77%
3.46%
3.08%
2.79%
2.54%
2.29%
2.13%
1.96%
1.81%
1.60%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
30 0.17%
15 0.09%
31 0.18%
19 0.11%
15 0.09%
18 0.10%
13 0.08%
13 0.08%
9 0.05%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
9 0.05%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%

1 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
15 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
17000

17015
17046
17065
17080
17098
17111
17124
17133
17141
17146
17154
17163
17169
17173
17175
17179
17185
17191
17192
17195
17196
17198
17200
17201
17201
17201
17201
17201
17216

BTtk
98.75%
98.83%
99.01%
99.12%
99.21%
99.31%
99.39%
99.47%
99.52%
99.56%
99.59%
99.64%
99.69%
99.73%
99.75%
99.76%
99.79%
99.82%
99.85%
99.86%
99.88%
99.88%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%
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NE

246
216
201
170
151
136
118
105
92
83
75
70
62
53
47
43
41
37
31
25
24
21
20
18
16
15
15
15
15
15

[Epaew

1.43%
1.25%
1.17%
0.99%
0.88%
0.79%
0.69%
0.61%
0.53%
0.48%
0.44%
0.41%
0.36%
0.31%
0.27%
0.25%
0.24%
0.21%
0.18%
0.15%
0.14%
0.12%
0.12%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



